Connections
P.O. Box 85
Mineral Bluff, GA 30059-0085

http://www.stampconnections.com

TOPIC Price List

AUTOS-RACING

AUTOS-RACING

SKU
16304
7772
6901
22645
3593
20530
5217
2683
5562
14180
16575
19639
13559
15181
4988
5180
22590
23062
24414
7970
7183
15324
15475
17356
13955
13835
11156
10182
104982
24430
25132

Country Scott #
AUSTRIA 2015
CANADA 1647-1648
CANADA 2992
CANADA 2993-2997
FRANCE 3126
FRANCE 5401-5402
MEXICO 1548
MONACO 600
MONACO 629
MONACO 2032
MONACO 2374
MONACO 2452
MONACO 2800
MONACO 2806
MONACO 2834-2835
MONACO 2836
MONACO 2871-2872
MONACO 2873
MONACO 2880
MONACO 2916-2917
MONACO 2918
MONACO 2955
MONACO 2956-2957
MONACO 2969
MONACO 3003-3004
MONACO 3007
UNITED STATES 2262
UNITED STATES 3187
UNITED STATES 3187n
UNITED STATES 4530
UNITED STATES 4909a
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Cond
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT
MINT

Grade

VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH
VF NH

Price SKU
1.10
1.46
4.50
4.30

12.50
4.10
0.35
0.55
0.60
0.95
0.80
2.05
1.75
8.20
3.50
2.90
2.95
2.95
6.50
3.60
3.60
4.55
3.85
9.69
3.85
4.35
0.30

10.00
0.70
0.70
1.50
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Member
APS - ATA
Stamp Dealers Assoc of Georgia

Country

Scott #

Cond Grade

Price



